North Carolina FFA Alumni Council

Lendy Johnson
Term:  (6/30/15 – 6/29/18)
President
Member at Large
Officer Term:  (6/30/16 – 6/29/17)
PO Box 27766
Raleigh, NC 27611
Phone – 919-306-5337
Lendy.Johnson@ncfb.org 


Amy Robinette
Term: (6/30/15 – 6/29/18)
Vice President 
East Region 
Officer Term:  (6/30/16 – 6/29/17)
PO Box 212
Micro, NC 27555
Phone – 252-813-5753
MicroSummitProcessors@gmail.com


Keith Smith
Term: (6/30/16 – 6/29/19)
Secretary/Treasurer
Member at Large
Officer Term (6/30/16 – 6/29/17)
36146-B Gene Road
New London, NC 28127
Phone – 704-791-6285
DKSmith8272@gmail.com


Ronnie Ansley
Term:  (6/30/14 – 6/29/17)
Central Region
4521 Burlington Mills Road
Wake Forest, NC 27587
Phone – 919-630-0900
AnsleyR@minspring.com


Tim Etheridge
Term:  (6/30/14 – 6/29/17)
Member at Large
1939 NC Highway 30
Greenville, NC 27834
Phone – 252-752-2837
Cell – 252-341-2838
tetheridge@embarqmail.com 





Mac Hodges
Term: (6/30/14 – 6/29/17)
Member at Large
PO Box 1476
Washington, NC 27889
Phone – 252-946-2232
Cell – 919-270-9056
Mac.Hodges@ncfb.org 


Roxie Layton
Term:  (6/30/14 – 6/29/17)
Member at Large
PO Box 1388
Friendswood, Texas 77549
Phone – 919-946-4154
Phone – 832-569-2687
Sweetrox042008@yahoo.com


Mary Kate Morgan
Term: (6/30/16 – 6/29/17)
NC FFA State Vice President
NC State University
Campus Box 7654
Raleigh, NC 27695
Phone – 919-515-6129
Fax – 919-513-3201
NCFFA.MMorgan@gmail.com 


Kerry Stainback
Term:  (6/30/16 – 6/29/18) 
Member at Large
4825 Rogers Road
Durham, NC 27704
Phone – 919-68-6833
Cell – 919-724-7263
KRStainback@gmail.com  


 Bill Teague
Term:  (6/30/15 – 6/29/18) 
West Region
817 N. Turkey Creek Road
Leicester, NC 28748
Phone – 828-683-3752
Work – 828-253-4756
Cell – 828-280-6264
WHTeague@aol.com 





NC State Teacher Educator 
Term:  (6/30/16 – 6/29/18)
Teacher Educator
NC State University
Campus Box 
Raleigh, NC 27695
Phone – 
Fax -  


John Clark 
Alumni Intern (6/30/16 – 6/29/17)
NC State University
Campus Box 7654
Raleigh, NC 27695
NCFFA.JClark@gmail.com 


Gerald Barlowe (Ex-Officio)
State FFA Advisor/NC FFA Alumni Executive Secretary 
NC State University
Campus Box 7654
Raleigh, NC 27695
Phone – 919-515-4206
Cell – 910-385-5084
Gerald_Barlowe@ncsu.edu


Jason Davis (Ex-Officio)
State FFA Coordinator
NC State University
Campus Box 7654
Raleigh, NC 27695
Phone – 919-515-4206
Cell – 910-990-1927
Jason_Davis@ncsu.edu
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